
 

PRE-PREP & PREP FEES PER TERM 

Academic Year 2021/2022 

The fees cover the regular curriculum, morning break, personal accident insurance, school books, stationery, 

swimming for Year 1 and above (all year round) and Reception from the Summer Term and other materials but 

not luncheons, after school activities or optional extras.  

Reception - Year 6 (8.15-3.30) £3,745 

Family Discount:  We offer a 10% discount on the tuition fees for the eldest sibling and 5% discount for subsequent 

siblings when two or more attend Park Hill together.  

Advance Fee Payment: We offer a 5% discount when the full year’s fees are paid prior to the first day of the 

academic year.  

Please note: this fee does not reflect the deduction for those eligible for Early Years Funding in Reception. The 

amount deducted will be communicated accordingly with the relevant invoice.  

Lunch £290 

ENGLISH as ADDITIONAL LANGUAGE £425 

Optional Extras 

 

Ballet - lunchtime lessons £90 

Musical Instrument £195 

After School Clubs (4.00-5.00) - vary each term £8/ session (billed termly) 

After School Care (3.30-6.00 including tea) £16 per day 

After School Club (3.30-5.00) £8 per day 

Breakfast Club (7.30-8.00) £5 per day 

REGISTRATION FEE: Payable on registration (non-refundable) £100 

DEPOSIT: Payable on acceptance of a place. See Terms & Conditions for repayment details. £950 

                              

  



Fees exclude the Nursery Funding (available from the term after your child’s 3rd birthday until the term after your 

child’s 5th birthday) as the amount varies from term to term.  We also accept Childcare Vouchers. Fees are 

payable in advance before the first day of term. Other payment options available, please see fee section on 

our website. Fees are current at the time of printing.  

A full term’s notice in writing, or payment of a term’s fees in lieu, is required before a child leaves the school or 

discontinues a musical instrument. 


